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2022 BAS Head of the Lake

Sunday, February 27, 2022

Lake Wendouree
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# Code Event Page #

1 FSCH4X+Y91 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 3
2 MSCH4X+Y91 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 3
3 FSCH4X+Y92 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 3
4 MSCH4X+Y92 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 3
5 FSCH4X+Y93 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 3
6 MSCH4X+Y93 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 3
7 FSCH4X+Y94 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 4
8 MSCH4X+Y94 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 4
9 FSCH4X+Y95 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 4
10 MSCH4X+Y95 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 4
11 FSCH1XO1 Female School Single Scull Open Division 1 --
12 MSCH1XO1 Male School Single Scull Open Division 1 --
13 FSCH4X+Y101Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 4
14 MSCH4X+Y101Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 4
15 FSCH4X+Y102Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 5
16 MSCH4X+Y102Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 5
17 FSCH4X+Y103Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 5
18 MSCH4X+Y103Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 5
19 FSCH4X+Y104Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 5
20 MSCH4X+Y104Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 5
21 FSCH4X+Y105Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 6
22 MSCH4X+Y105Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 6
23 FSCH4+O5 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 5 6
24 MSCH4+O5 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 5 6
25 FSCH2XO1 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1. 6
26 MSCH2XO1 Male School Double Scull Open Division 1 --
27 FSCH4+O4 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4 6
28 MSCH4+O4 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 4 7
29 FSCH4+O3 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3 7
30 MSCH4+O3 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 3 --
31 FSCH4+O2 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 7
32 MSCH4+O2 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 2 7
33 FSCH4+O1 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 7
34 MSCH4+O1 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 1 7
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Event 1 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Final

1 01.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Connell,Cushing,Mader,Lynch,c:Bales) 2  3:54.01   0.00  +0.00
2 01.04 Damascus (Bylsma,Skewes-Clinton,Cahir,Orchard,c:Todd) 6  4:05.94  11.93 +11.93
3 01.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Postlethwaite,Miller,Goodson,Peele*,c:Young) 4  4:16.83  10.89 +22.82
4 01.02 Ballarat Grammar (Meakin,Follett,Maxted,Harris,c:Marshall) 3  4:32.16  15.33 +38.15
5 01.03 Ballarat High (Cameron-Gillett,Mahoney,Ainley,Bell,c:Cassidy) 5  4:36.54   4.38 +42.53

*substitute

Event 2 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 1 Final

1 02.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Pritchard,Taylor,Howell,Mason,c:McClure-Page) 4  3:38.52   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 St Patrick's College (Abrams,Jackson,Reinehr,Grant,c:Lester) 3  3:44.92   6.40  +6.40
3 02.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hall,Driscoll,Jones,Burmeister,c:Mitchell) 5  3:49.57   4.65 +11.05
4 02.04 Damascus (Henderson,Trewin,Kerr,Seare,c:Lane) 7  3:51.84   2.27 +13.32
5 02.03 Ballarat High (Carli-Seebohm,Wade,Odwyer,Mathison,c:Cassidy) 6  4:16.47  24.63 +37.95

Event 3 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Final

1 03.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Czulij,Molloy,Stringer,Peucker,c:Atherton) 4  3:57.14   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 Ballarat Grammar (Stock,Thomson,Heagney,Flamsteed,c:Deacon) 5  4:09.63  12.49 +12.49
3 03.01 Ballarat Clarendon (La,Dennis,Yuanjit,Huang,c:Gilbert) 6  4:21.56  11.93 +24.42
4 03.03 Damascus (Pilmore,Crimeen,Crilly,Longmire,c:Bethune) 3  5:11.60  50.04 +74.46

Event 4 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 2 Final

1 04.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Freeman,Harris,Cheesman,Beck,c:Tippett) 5  3:38.04   0.00  +0.00
2 04.02 Ballarat Grammar (Smith,Opas,Tol,Bryant,c:Ashman) 6  3:54.53  16.49 +16.49
3 04.03 Damascus (Leech,Worsley,Hassell,Thomas,c:Gallagher) 3  4:06.15  11.62 +28.11
4 04.04 St Patrick's College (Whittle,Horsburgh,Neil,Mihaljevic,c:van Raaphorst) 4  4:08.53   2.38 +30.49

Event 5 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Final

1 05.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Armstrong,Boyanton,Ridley,Sheridan,c:Bridges) 5  4:08.76   0.00  +0.00
2 05.02 Ballarat Grammar (Stowe,Tayler,Wright,Knight,c:Sullivan) 6  4:15.44   6.68  +6.68
3 05.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Grove,Wise,Boatman,Stepnell,c:Bourke) 3  4:29.05  13.61 +20.29
4 05.03 Damascus (Noonan,Kelly,Byrne,Busutill,c:Renfree) 4  4:41.59  12.54 +32.83

Event 6 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 3 Final

1 06.02 Ballarat Grammar (Kallio,Murray,Gleeson,Hall,c:Kaess) 4  3:55.36   0.00  +0.00
2 06.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Liyanapathirana,Wakeling,Finch,Sutcliffe,c:Candy) 6  3:56.77   1.41  +1.41
3 06.03 St Patrick's College (Warland,Florence,Jones,Farrington,c:Ralston) 5  4:07.24  10.47 +11.88
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Event 7 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Final

1 07.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Elliott,McConchie,Pituch,Armstrong,c:Orlowski) 6  4:14.26   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 Ballarat Grammar (Oswin,Kumnick,Follett,Collins,c:Torrance) 3  4:35.37  21.11 +21.11
3 07.04 Damascus (Collins,Lavery,Hodge,Watt,c:Ryan) 5  4:43.89   8.52 +29.63
4 07.03 Ballarat High (Bulkoch,Bell,Barbary,Carnes,c:Cassidy) 7  4:48.52   4.63 +34.26
5 07.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Stone,Cheesman,McRoberts,Simpson-Wurster,c:Tippett) 4  5:03.04  14.52 +48.78

Event 8 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 4 Final

1 08.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hausler,Callaway,Magee,Dunmore,c:Pougnault) 5  4:05.48   0.00  +0.00
2 08.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Clarke,Garnett,Houlihan,Nunn,c:Agterhuis) 4  4:20.35  14.87 +14.87
3 08.03 Ballarat High (Odwyer,Roberts,Duxbury,Nelson,c:Cassidy) 3  4:28.24   7.89 +22.76
4 08.04 St Patrick's College (Monaghan,McCahon,McInerney,Glenwright,c:O'Donohue)6  4:38.42  10.18 +32.94

Event 9 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Final

1 09.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Main,Cameron,Porter,Armstrong,c:Black) 3  4:17.10   0.00  +0.00
2 09.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Lopez O'Donnell,Ussher,Reddy,McRoberts,c:Candy) 5  4:35.40  18.30 +18.30
3 09.04 Ballarat Grammar (Mees,Hillier,Mowat,Sullivan,c:Matthews) 4  4:37.00   1.60 +19.90
4 09.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Hamilton,Tzavaras,Nolan,Jiang,c:Agterhuis) 6  4:39.10   2.10 +22.00
5 09.03 Ballarat Clarendon (McRoberts,Adeleye,Li,Prior,c:Bourke) 7  5:06.70  27.60 +49.60

Event 10 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 9 Division 5 Final

1 10.04 St Patrick's College 2 (Svanosio,Hughes,Torney,Clark,c:O'Donohue) 5  4:06.14   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 St Patrick's College (Briody,Clark,Hackwill,Elliott,c:Erdody) 2  4:11.08   4.94  +4.94
3 10.05 St Patrick's College 3 (Valenzuela,Gowans,Faulkner,Horgan,c:McLean) 7  4:12.63   1.55  +6.49
4 10.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Crellin,Dwyer,Arul,Smith,c:Tippett) 3  4:13.67   1.04  +7.53
5 10.06 Ballarat Clarendon (Zhou,Raj,Ranasingha,Dawar,c:Abbas) 6  4:52.78  39.11 +46.64

Event 13 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 13.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Howard,Darbin,Antrobus,O'Brien,c:Cahill) 3  3:33.54   0.00  +0.00
2 13.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Maher,Salmi,Kirsanovs,Troon,c:Cooper) 5  3:38.09   4.55  +4.55
3 13.02 Ballarat Grammar (Shaw,Cassidy,Ross,Adem,c:Ryan) 4  3:45.02   6.93 +11.48
4 13.04 Damascus (Leonard,Madigan,Orchard,Gartlan,c:Linayao) 7  3:57.72  12.70 +24.18
5 13.03 Ballarat High (Ross,Abbott,Edmonston,Kopke-Veldhuis,c:Scanlan) 6  4:02.53   4.81 +28.99

Event 14 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 1 Final

1 14.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Forsyth,Hickingbotham,Nijhof,McClure,c:Tippett) 4  3:12.59   0.00  +0.00
2 14.05 St Patrick's College (Bennett,Charles,O'Brien,Murfett,c:Kargaran) 3  3:14.66   2.07  +2.07
3 14.02 Ballarat Grammar (Heath,Meakin,Faull,Harris,c:Huf) 5  3:16.88   2.22  +4.29
4 14.03 Ballarat High (Greenwood,Barclay,Wallace,Waddell,c:Cassidy) 6  3:42.70  25.82 +30.11
5 14.04 Damascus (Humphrey,McCann,Kennett,Rivett,c:Glover) 7  3:48.98   6.28 +36.39
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Event 15 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Final

1 15.05 Loreto - Ballarat (Sproull,McCrum,McIlwaine,Hunt,c:Lane) 4  4:00.77   0.00  +0.00
2 15.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Lang,Draffin,Moloney,Davies,c:Tucker) 6  4:03.77   3.00  +3.00
3 15.02 Ballarat Grammar (Hanmer,Walsh,Walsh,Whitwell,c:Sidebottom) 5  4:09.53   5.76  +8.76
4 15.03 Ballarat High (Carnes,Coutts,Webb,May,c:Edwards) 7  4:09.90   0.37  +9.13
5 15.04 Damascus (Pearce,McQuie,Douglas,Meyer,c:Govan) 3  4:19.07   9.17 +18.30

Event 16 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 2 Final

1 16.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Young,Sutherland,Broster,Finch,c:McClure-Page) 5  3:17.91   0.00  +0.00
2 16.02 Ballarat Grammar (McNeill,Seebeck,Thomson,Butler,c:French) 6  3:23.51   5.60  +5.60
3 16.04 St Patrick's College (Treweek,Stute,Barrett,Rieniets,c:Joseph) 4  3:32.61   9.10 +14.70
4 16.03 Damascus (Henderson,Graham,Henwood,Kennett,c:Vallance) 3  3:51.25  18.64 +33.34

Event 17 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Final

1 17.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Geljon,Atkins,Britt,Crawley,c:Kinnersly) 4  4:01.35   0.00  +0.00
2 17.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Kinnersly,Faull,Quinlan,Young,c:Agterhuis) 6  4:02.16   0.81  +0.81
3 17.02 Ballarat Grammar (Klein,Taylor,Tayler,Melotte,c:Evans) 5  4:05.72   3.56  +4.37
4 17.03 Ballarat High (Wray,Manford,Frdelja,English,c:Marbella) 3  4:08.39   2.67  +7.04

Event 18 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 3 Final

1 18.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Cowan,Chalmers,McBratney-Owen,Spencer,c:Couzens) 6  3:30.56   0.00  +0.00
2 18.02 Ballarat Grammar (Timms,Williamson,Ivey,Alcock,c:Versloot) 4  3:36.04   5.48  +5.48
3 18.03 St Patrick's College (Hand,Conduit,Williamson,Todd,c:Burvill) 5  3:57.50  21.46 +26.94

Event 19 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Final

1 19.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Charleson,Sheehan,Jones,Griffin,c:Boyd) 5  4:11.44   0.00  +0.00
2 19.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Rickard,Crellin,Lennox,Goss,c:Cooper) 3  4:14.33   2.89  +2.89
3 19.02 Ballarat Grammar (Ferguson,Jones,Jones,Crocker,c:Beyer) 6  4:30.46  16.13 +19.02
4 19.03 Ballarat High (Ilesanmi,VanDromme,MacDonald,McMahon,c:Cassidy) 4  4:43.07  12.61 +31.63

Event 20 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 4 Final

1 20.02 Ballarat Grammar (Dennis,Boreham,Greene,Jones,c:Soni) 5  3:34.62   0.00  +0.00
2 20.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Allen,Smyth,Mann,Duffin,c:Potts) 4  3:46.63  12.01 +12.01
3 20.04 St Patrick's College (Bennett,Freeman,Kaletsch,Pearse,c:Charles) 6  3:50.07   3.44 +15.45
4 20.03 Ballarat High (Bruce,Puljak,Greenwood,Sorensen,c:McCallum) 3  4:34.80  44.73 +60.18
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Event 21 : Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 17 Female School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Final

1 21.04 Ballarat Clarendon (Brouwer,Damcevski,Pring,Josephs,c:Tucker) 3  4:12.44   0.00  +0.00
2 21.07 Loreto - Ballarat (Callender,Gowans,Brennan,Dean,c:Gibcus) 7  4:17.45   5.01  +5.01
3 21.05 Ballarat Grammar 5 (McCallum,McNeill,Davidson,Op de Coul,c:Rossington)2  4:17.76   0.31  +5.32
4 21.06 Ballarat Grammar 6 (Quinlan,Hodge,Johns,Brear,c:Beechey) 5  4:20.97   3.21  +8.53
5 21.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Hunter,Bunnage,Anderson,Salmi,c:Poulton) 1  4:22.47   1.50 +10.03
6 21.03 Ballarat Clarendon (McKerrow,Drummond,Moore,Foss-Powers,c:Gilbert) 8  4:31.85   9.38 +19.41
7 21.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Atkinson,Gomory,Narracott,Morris*,c:Bourke) 6  4:35.39   3.54 +22.95

21.08 Phoenix (Cox,Cranny,D'arcy,Dunn,c:Lewis) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Event 22 : Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 Male School Coxed Quad Scull Year 10 Division 5 Final

1 22.03 Ballarat Grammar (Beck,Walsh,Booth,Alcock,c:Kingdom-Pearce) 4  3:49.68   0.00  +0.00
2 22.02 Ballarat Clarendon (Rose,Leahy,Leahy,Young,c:Allan) 5  3:58.02   8.34  +8.34
3 22.04 St Patrick's College (Tonkin,Torney,McColl,Mong,c:McLean) 2  4:05.18   7.16 +15.50
4 22.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Ronan,Skene,Rana,Reid,c:Newell) 3  4:11.34   6.16 +21.66
5 22.06 Ballarat Grammar (Read*,Moller,Hicks,McDonald,c:Hoang) 7  4:12.99   1.65 +23.31
6 22.05 St Patrick's College 2 (Krnel,Hertog,Retallick,Joseph,c:Joyce) 6  4:18.87   5.88 +29.19

*substitute

Event 23 : Female School Coxed Four Open Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 21 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 5 Final

1 23.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Bone,Rickard,Dent,McClure,c:Agterhuis) 5  3:56.86   0.00  +0.00
2 23.03 Loreto - Ballarat (Klain,Butson,Augustine,McKinnis,c:Stevens) 2  4:06.97  10.11 +10.11
3 23.04 Phoenix (Harmer,Thorp,Webster-Austin,Edyvane,c:Thorp) 3  4:09.53   2.56 +12.67
4 23.02 Ballarat High (Skilton,Jones,Kinnane,Gangi,c:Brown) 6  4:32.29  22.76 +35.43

Event 24 : Male School Coxed Four Open Division 5

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 22 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 5 Final

1 24.04 St Patrick's College (Shaw,Sands,Long,Watkins,c:Shaw) 6  3:17.40   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 Ballarat High 1 (Lee-Hogan,Van Oorschot,Carli-Seebohm,Lee-Hogan,c:Kinnane)3  3:20.90   3.50  +3.50
3 24.03 Ballarat High 2 (Langdon,Algie,Houkamau,Macdonald,c:Nelson) 5  3:24.30   3.40  +6.90
4 24.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Couzens,Blenkiron,Sainty,Holden Dunkley-Price,c:Cooper)4  3:25.20   0.90  +7.80

Event 25 : Female School Double Scull Open Division 1.

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Female School Double Scull Open Division 1. Final

1 25.02 Ballarat Grammar (Moll,Wolf) 3  4:03.70   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Rylands,Hughes) 6  4:34.50  30.80 +30.80
3 25.03 Damascus (Williams,Sharif) 5  5:28.60  54.10 +84.90

25.04 Damascus (Cornish,Dalby) 4 SCRATCHED

Event 27 : Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 24 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 4 Final

1 27.03 Loreto - Ballarat (Hoffmann,Squire,Grieve,Miller-Schmetzer,c:Connell) 3  8:11.92   0.00  +0.00
2 27.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Stute,Cosgriff,Delaney,Howard,c:Davis) 6  8:20.82   8.90  +8.90
3 27.02 Ballarat Grammar (Pammer,Grieve,El-Hage,Jenkins,c:Rupp) 4  8:27.66   6.84 +15.74
4 27.01 Ballarat Clarendon (McCahon,Crellin,Skene,Goodson,c:Tucker) 5  8:28.96   1.30 +17.04
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Event 28 : Male School Coxed Four Open Division 4

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 26 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 4 Final

1 28.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Wachter,Langley,Kirby,Richardson,c:Langley) 2  7:35.53   0.00  +0.00
2 28.02 Ballarat Grammar (Oro,Burke,Doust,Herrod,c:Coutts) 3  7:55.63  20.10 +20.10

Event 29 : Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 25 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 3 Final

1 29.03 Loreto - Ballarat (Phillips,Griffin,Baker,Mornane,c:Gibcus) 5  7:52.20   0.00  +0.00
2 29.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Sudholz,Chalmers,Maher,Dwyer,c:Candy) 4  7:54.40   2.20  +2.20
3 29.02 Ballarat Grammar (Barry,Greene,Ussher,Hawker,c:Gray) 3  8:11.40  17.00 +19.20

Event 31 : Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 27 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Final

1 31.02 Ballarat Grammar (Walker,Miles,Bryant,Gleeson,c:Kingdom-Pearce) 5  7:45.31   0.00  +0.00
2 31.03 Loreto - Ballarat (Stewart,Kennedy,Ridley,Hunt,c:Black) 4  7:46.80   1.49  +1.49
3 31.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Pearce,Kemp,Cowan,Fraser,c:Tippett) 3  7:49.11   2.31  +3.80

Event 32 : Male School Coxed Four Open Division 2

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 28 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 2 Final

1 32.02 Ballarat Grammar (Unwin,Kumnick,Moll,Lawson,c:Hall) 6  7:02.14   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Pritchard,Moffat,Grove,Lang,c:Potts) 5  7:04.86   2.72  +2.72
3 32.03 Damascus (Reid,Shillito,Matheson,Western,c:Milikins) 3  7:05.00   0.14  +2.86
4 32.04 St Patrick's College (Stute,Cooper-Kennington,Halsall,Litras*,c:McLean) 4  7:09.34   4.34  +7.20

*substitute

Event 33 : Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 29 Female School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Final

1 33.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Jackson,Richardson,McClure,Lovel,c:Tucker) 5  7:29.70   0.00  +0.00
2 33.02 Ballarat Grammar (Flamsteed,McClure,Eaton,Walker,c:Pittard) 4  7:54.89  25.19 +25.19
3 33.04 Loreto - Ballarat (Bales,Whittle,Dodd,Clark,c:Boyd) 3  7:55.29   0.40 +25.59
4 33.03 Damascus (Vanderlinden,Gallagher,McCann,Simpson-Kerr,c:Peart) 6  8:27.53  32.24 +57.83

Event 34 : Male School Coxed Four Open Division 1

Place Crew Lane 2000m Margins
Race 30 Male School Coxed Four Open Division 1 Final

1 34.02 Ballarat Grammar (Savage,Follett,Clarke,Bond,c:Norton) 5  6:42.39   0.00  +0.00
2 34.04 St Patrick's College (Ling,Hexter,Elliott,Foley,c:Martin) 3  6:49.10   6.71  +6.71
3 34.01 Ballarat Clarendon (Quartermain,Clark,Nijhof,Troon,c:Poulton) 4  6:51.87   2.77  +9.48

34.03 Ballarat High (Macdonald,Tomich,Dotzauer,Harwood,c:Smith) 6 SCRATCHED


